
Registre des attributions du plan de c hasse Grands Gibiers 2025/2026

NumAR DateDécision grandgibier_ug_116 grandgibier_demandeur_nom_116 grandgibier_demandeur_prenom_116 ssp_nom1 att_max1 att_min1 bracelet1 ssp_nom2 att_max2 att_min2 bracelet2 ssp_nom3 att_max3 att_min3 bracelet3 ssp_nom4 att_max4 att_min4 bracelet4 ssp_nom5 att_max5 att_min5 bracelet5 ssp_nom6 att_max6 att_min6 bracelet6 ssp_nom7 att_max7 att_min7 bracelet7 ssp_nom8 att_max8 att_min8 bracelet8
2025-1-0101.0010 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 AMICALE CHAMP DE LA PIERRE Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8501 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9501 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 2 1 10501 à 10502 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 21 15 1 à 21 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-2-0101.0026 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 AMICALE DE BANVOU Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 6 4 22 à 27 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-3-0101.0033 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 BATILLAT JEAN CLAUDE Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8502 Daguet 1 0 9001 Cerf Elaphe Femelle 2 1 9502 à 9503 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10503 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 11 8 28 à 38 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-4-0101.0063 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 STE DE CHASSE DE LA HAUSSIERE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 23 17 39 à 61 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-5-0101.0105 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 BOUQUEREL JEAN CLAUDE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10504 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 62 à 64 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-6-0101.0109 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 JOUVENCEL ANTHONY Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8503 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 2 1 9504 à 9505 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 2 1 10505 à 10506 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 4 3 65 à 68 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-7-0101.0126 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 BRISARD ALAIN Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8504 Daguet 1 0 9002 Cerf Elaphe Femelle 2 1 9506 à 9507 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10507 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 15 11 69 à 83 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-8-0101.0137 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 ACMM Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8505 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9508 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 4 3 84 à 87 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-9-0101.0155 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 CHABASSEUR MARIE NOELLE Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8506 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 3 2 9509 à 9511 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 2 1 10508 à 10509 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 4 3 88 à 91 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-10-0101.0165 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 PELLERIN ROGER Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8507 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 2 1 9512 à 9513 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10510 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 5 3 92 à 96 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-11-0101.0185 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 COUTERNE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 2 1 9514 à 9515 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10511 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 6 4 97 à 102 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-12-0101.0196 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 CONEAU SEBASTIEN Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8508 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9516 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 9 6 103 à 111 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-13-0101.0199 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 CORBIERE CHRISTIAN Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8509 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 2 1 9517 à 9518 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10512 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 8 6 112 à 119 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-14-0101.0200 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 CORBIERE CHRISTIAN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 120 à 122 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-15-0101.0241 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LONLAY L'ABBAYE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 21 15 123 à 143 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-16-0101.0248 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 ASS. DU MONT D'HART Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8510 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9519 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10513 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 13 9 144 à 156 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-17-0101.0267 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LEUDIERE GERARD Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8511 Daguet 1 0 9003 Cerf Elaphe Femelle 4 3 9520 à 9523 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 4 3 10514 à 10517 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 9 6 157 à 165 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-18-0101.0276 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LEBLANC DIDIER Cerf Elaphe Mâle 3 2 8512 à 8514 Daguet 2 1 9004 à 9005 Cerf Elaphe Femelle 3 2 9524 à 9526 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 3 2 10518 à 10520 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 23 17 166 à 188 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-19-0101.0333 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 BALLON JEAN LUC Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8515 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 2 1 9527 à 9528 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10521 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 8 6 189 à 196 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-20-0101.0341 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 FRANCOIS ALAIN Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8516 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9529 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10522 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 197 à 199 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-21-0101.0344 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 GROUPEMENT FORESTIER DU MONT D'HERE Cerf Elaphe Mâle 4 3 8517 à 8520 Daguet 1 0 9006 Cerf Elaphe Femelle 2 1 9530 à 9531 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10523 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 12 9 200 à 211 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-22-0101.0354 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 HUARD JEAN LOUIS Cerf Elaphe Mâle 2 1 8521 à 8522 Daguet 1 0 9007 Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9532 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 2 1 10524 à 10525 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 7 5 212 à 218 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-23-0101.0359 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 PECHABRIER NICOLAS Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 219 à 220 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-24-0101.0361 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 HERGAULT JACQUES Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 4 3 221 à 224 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-25-0101.0381 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 GENDRE JULIEN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 225 à 227 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-26-0101.0394 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 GILLOT BERTRAND Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 6 4 228 à 233 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-27-0101.0443 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 HAMARD GILBERT Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 234 à 235 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-28-0101.0450 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LOLIC NOEL Cerf Elaphe Mâle 3 2 8523 à 8525 Daguet 2 1 9008 à 9009 Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9533 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10526 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 18 13 236 à 253 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-29-0101.0514 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LAMY HUBERT Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 254 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-30-0101.0527 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 FERRIERE AUX ETANGS Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8526 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9534 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 2 1 10527 à 10528 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 9 6 255 à 263 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-31-0101.0568 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LELIARD NICOLAS Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet 1 0 9010 Cerf Elaphe Femelle 2 1 9535 à 9536 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10529 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 264 à 266 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-32-0101.0596 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 CORREYEUR ALAIN Cerf Elaphe Mâle 2 1 8527 à 8528 Daguet 2 1 9011 à 9012 Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9537 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 2 1 10530 à 10531 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 15 11 267 à 281 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-33-0101.0599 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 VAUDANDAINE HUBERT Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 282 à 283 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-34-0101.0635 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 GROUPEMENT FORESTIER DES FIEFS Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9538 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10532 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 284 à 286 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-35-0101.0668 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 SALLARD BENOIT Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9539 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 5 3 287 à 291 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-36-0101.0690 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 ONF ANDAINES Cerf Elaphe Mâle 50 37 8529 à 8578 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 73 54 9540 à 9612 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 73 54 10533 à 10605 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 130 97 292 à 421 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-37-0101.0712 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 BELLOU EN HOULME Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 5 3 422 à 426 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-38-0101.0719 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 PESNEL REMI Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9613 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10606 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 4 3 427 à 430 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-39-0101.0745 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LA SAUVAGERE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 3 2 9614 à 9616 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 2 1 10607 à 10608 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 431 à 432 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-40-0101.0784 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 RIVIERE ALAIN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 433 à 434 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-41-0101.0798 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 ROUELLE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 15 11 435 à 449 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-42-0101.0816 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 SALLARD MICHEL Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 450 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-43-0101.0826 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 SIMON LOUIS Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 451 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-44-0101.0873 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 GILLOT BERTRAND Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 10 7 452 à 461 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-45-0101.0887 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LEPORTIER JEAN LUC Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 462 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-46-0101.1055 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 BRIOUZE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 10 7 463 à 472 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-47-0101.1056 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 FOISY DIDIER Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9617 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10609 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 7 5 473 à 479 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-48-0101.1057 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 GUILLOUARD DAVID Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10610 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 480 à 481 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-49-0101.1061 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 SAINT MARTIN L'AIGUILLON Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 6 4 482 à 487 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-50-0101.1136 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 BEAUDRON ROGER Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 6 4 488 à 493 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-51-0101.1137 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 BELLANGER MICHEL Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8579 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10611 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 8 6 494 à 501 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-52-0101.1139 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 D'ESCLAIBES PIERRE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10612 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 502 à 504 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-53-0101.1140 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LEVANNIER BERNARD Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 7 5 505 à 511 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-54-0101.1141 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 MALLET REMY Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 3 2 9618 à 9620 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 512 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-55-0101.1142 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 HUARD ERIC Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8580 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10613 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 8 6 513 à 520 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-56-0101.1147 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 MEZENGE REMI Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 521 à 522 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-57-0101.1283 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 DOURDIN LAURENCE Cerf Elaphe Mâle 2 1 8581 à 8582 Daguet 1 0 9013 Cerf Elaphe Femelle 2 1 9621 à 9622 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 2 1 10614 à 10615 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 9 6 523 à 531 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-58-0101.1286 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 MONGODIN JEAN-CHARLES Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 532 à 533 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-59-0101.1287 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 ECHALOU Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 5 3 534 à 538 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-60-0101.1289 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 MENIL DE BRIOUZE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet 1 0 9014 Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10616 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 11 8 539 à 549 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-61-0101.1290 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 ERNAULT MARCEL Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 550 à 552 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-62-0101.1292 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LEBOUTEILLER MAXIME Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 553 à 554 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-63-0101.1294 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LETERTRE PATRICK Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 555 à 556 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-64-0101.1297 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 MARTIN MICHEL Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 557 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-65-0101.1299 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 TOUZO ERICK Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 4 3 558 à 561 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-66-0101.1465 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 GIGAN HENRY Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 562 à 563 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-67-0101.1467 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 DOUESNARD CLAUDE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 564 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-68-0101.1469 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LECELLIER JULIEN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9623 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10617 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 6 4 565 à 570 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-69-0101.1474 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 FRANCOIS PHILIPPE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 571 à 573 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-70-0101.1475 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 GRPT DE CHASSE DE LA COULONCHE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 4 3 9624 à 9627 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 3 2 10618 à 10620 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 6 4 574 à 579 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-71-0101.1476 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 HIBOU MONIQUE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 7 5 580 à 586 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-72-0101.1477 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 SCI DE MONCEAUX Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10621 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 587 à 588 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-73-0101.1479 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LEUDIERE GERARD Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8583 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 3 2 9628 à 9630 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 4 3 10622 à 10625 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 10 7 589 à 598 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-74-0101.1480 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 PAINT JACQUES Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 599 à 600 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-75-0101.1483 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 RAUCOULE MICHEL Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10626 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 4 3 601 à 604 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-76-0101.1484 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 BELLENGER PHILIPPE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 605 à 606 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-77-0101.1488 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 BOUVET CLAUDE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 607 à 608 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-78-0101.1494 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 GUERRIER NICOLAS Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 609 à 610 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-79-0101.1496 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 SAINT ROCH SUR EGRENNE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 8 6 611 à 618 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-80-0101.1497 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LE GRAIS / LONLAY LE TESSON Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 9 6 619 à 627 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-81-0101.1498 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 GARNIER LAURENT Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10627 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 628 à 629 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-82-0101.1501 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 BOUTE GASTON Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 630 à 632 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-83-0101.1503 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 GRAVEL THIERRY Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 633 à 634 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-84-0101.1504 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 GUERIN YVES Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 635 à 637 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-85-0101.1507 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 NOBIS BERNARD Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 5 3 638 à 642 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-86-0101.1508 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LIGNOU POINTEL Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 11 8 643 à 653 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-87-0101.1509 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 MANCEAU MICHEL Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 2 1 9631 à 9632 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 654 à 656 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-88-0101.1511 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 DOLLFUS BENEDICTE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 657 à 658 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-89-0101.1512 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 OLIVEIRA JOEL Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 659 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-90-0101.1516 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 CHANCEREL CHRISTIAN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 660 à 661 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-91-0101.1674 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 DURAND DOMINIQUE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 662 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-92-0101.1676 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 GAUTIER HERVE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9633 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10628 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 663 à 664 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-93-0101.1679 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 SOUTY GEORGES Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 665 à 666 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-94-0101.1766 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 SUART ERIC Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 667 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-95-0101.1768 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LERALLU DIDIER Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 668 à 670 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-96-0101.1770 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LEROYER HERVE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10629 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 671 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-97-0101.1773 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 REMANDE JEAN FRANCOIS Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 672 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-98-0101.1875 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 MALLET SEBASTIEN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 673 à 674 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-99-0101.1876 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 MARIE JACKY Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 675 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-100-0101.1877 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 SAINT ANDRE DE MESSEI Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 676 à 678 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-101-0101.1878 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 VEGEE DOMINIQUE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 679 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-102-0101.1956 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 BOYARD JEAN MARC Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 680 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-103-0101.1962 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LEMOINE HERVE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 681 à 682 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-104-0101.2048 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 DEROUET NICOLAS Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9634 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 4 3 683 à 686 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-105-0101.2051 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 RENAULT BERNARD Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9635 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 687 à 688 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-106-0101.2056 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LEDONNE ROLAND Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9636 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 10 7 689 à 698 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-107-0101.2128 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 GENISSEL ADRIEN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 699 à 701 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-108-0101.2131 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LEBOURG NORBERT Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 702 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-109-0101.2204 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 CHATEL DAVID Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 703 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-110-0101.2206 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 CLAEYS PATRICK Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 704 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-111-0101.2208 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 GUERIN REMY Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 705 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-112-0101.2210 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 GUERIN JEAN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 706 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-113-0101.2211 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LABBE ALAIN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 707 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-114-0101.2213 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LAURENT NOEL Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 708 à 709 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-115-0101.2214 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 PRUNIER ADRIEN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10630 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 710 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-116-0101.2215 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 TERROITIN CHRISTOPHE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 711 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-117-0101.2301 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 BONNEL CHRISTOPHE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 4 3 712 à 715 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-118-0101.2304 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 GROSSE JOHN Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8584 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10631 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 716 à 718 Chevreuil Femelle
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2025-119-0101.2400 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 DAVY ANTHONY Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9637 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10632 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 719 à 720 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-120-0101.2401 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 MAGNY LE DESERT Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 721 à 722 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-121-0101.2402 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 FONTAINE PIERRE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 723 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-122-0101.2403 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 FOUQUER BRUNO Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10633 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 724 à 725 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-123-0101.2404 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 HERVE MICHEL Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10634 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 726 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-124-0101.2405 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 GUIBOUT MICHEL Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 727 à 729 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-125-0101.2407 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 MORIN JEAN FRANCOIS Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 730 à 731 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-126-0101.2409 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 TOUCHARD PIERRE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 732 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-127-0101.2450 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 VIEL PHILIPPE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 733 à 735 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-128-0101.2547 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 BERTOT FABRICE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 736 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-129-0101.2548 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 BOURDON PHILIPPE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 737 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-130-0101.2549 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 CHANCEREL CHRISTIAN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 5 3 738 à 742 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-131-0101.2550 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 DEMORE DAVID Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 3 2 9638 à 9640 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 2 1 10635 à 10636 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 743 à 745 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-132-0101.2552 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 COURTAIS JEAN MARIE Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8585 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9641 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 8 6 746 à 753 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-133-0101.2628 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 BEUNARD PHILIPPE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 754 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-134-0101.2629 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 FERARD ADRIEN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 755 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-135-0101.2701 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 CABUS ALAIN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9642 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 756 à 758 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-136-0101.2703 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 GUILLON MARCEL Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 2 1 9643 à 9644 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 2 1 10637 à 10638 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 759 à 761 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-137-0101.2704 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 ROUSSEL HUBERT Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 762 à 763 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-138-0101.2705 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 SELLOS EMMANUEL Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9645 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10639 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 7 5 764 à 770 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-139-0101.2744 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 JOZET BERNARD Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8586 Daguet 1 0 9015 Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9646 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 15 11 771 à 785 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-140-0101.2800 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 PRIEUX MAX Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 2 1 9647 à 9648 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 2 1 10640 à 10641 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 786 à 787 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-141-0101.2802 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 DUPUIS ALAIN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 788 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-142-0101.2902 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 MALHERBE GUILLAUME Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 789 à 790 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-143-0101.2903 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 CARVILLE JEROME Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 791 à 792 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-144-0101.3024 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 ASSOCIATION AMICALE DES CHASSEURS DE CHAMPSECRET DOMPIERRE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 793 à 795 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-145-0101.3203 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 COULBAULT YANNICK Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9649 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10642 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 5 3 796 à 800 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-146-0101.3204 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 PUYOU-BRACQ ROGER Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 801 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-147-0101.3206 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 BERTRAND BRIGITTE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 802 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-148-0101.3207 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 DAVID CLAUDE Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8587 Daguet 1 0 9016 Cerf Elaphe Femelle 5 3 9650 à 9654 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 3 2 10643 à 10645 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 803 à 804 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-149-0101.3208 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 JOURDAN SEBASTIEN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9655 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10646 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 6 4 805 à 810 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-150-0101.3209 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 GAUTIER JEAN-JACQUES Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8588 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10647 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 811 à 813 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-151-0101.3400 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 CHAPON ARNAUD Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 814 à 816 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-152-0101.3402 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LOUET JACQUES Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 817 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-153-0101.3407 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 CIRON MARC Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 5 3 818 à 822 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-154-0101.3408 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 MOURTOUX GILLES Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10648 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 4 3 823 à 826 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-155-0101.3409 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 DENIS PIERRE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 827 à 829 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-156-0101.3500 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 WITEK JEAN PHILIPPE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 830 à 831 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-157-0101.3501 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 DUHERON LAURENT Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10649 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 832 à 833 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-158-0101.3502 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 LEVANNIER JOEL Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 834 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-159-0101.3503 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 BESNARD LUDOVIC Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 835 à 836 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-160-0101.3504 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 HUIGNARD FABIEN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10650 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil Chevreuil Femelle
2025-161-0101.3619 27/05/2025 0101-ANDAINES 1 KULHANECK JEAN FRANCOIS Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 837 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-162-0102.0711 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 PAUTONNIER JEAN LOUIS Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 5 3 838 à 842 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-163-0102.1059 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 MAUGER SYLVIE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 843 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-164-0102.1145 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 LEPELTIER GERARD Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 844 à 846 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-165-0102.1148 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 MONSALLIER SYLVAIN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 847 à 849 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-166-0102.1490 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 SAINT FRAIMBAULT Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 8 6 850 à 857 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-167-0102.1491 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 LOUVEL NARCISSE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9656 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 858 à 860 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-168-0102.1493 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 TORCHAMPS Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 12 9 861 à 872 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-169-0102.1506 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 MAUPAS ANDRE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 873 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-170-0102.1513 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 GRPT DE LA METAIRIE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10651 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 874 à 876 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-171-0102.1514 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 LEDEME DANIEL Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 877 à 878 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-172-0102.1515 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 TRIPPIER DE LA GRANGE LAURENCE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 879 à 881 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-173-0102.1672 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 LEROUX CHRISTIAN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim 1 0 11701 Chevreuil 1 0 882 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-174-0102.1675 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 SAINT SIMEON Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 11 8 883 à 893 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-175-0102.1767 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 MORIN BERTRAND Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 5 3 894 à 898 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-176-0102.1835 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 BAROCHE SOUS LUCE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 4 3 899 à 902 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-177-0102.1959 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 HAIRIE FRANCOIS RENE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9657 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 903 à 904 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-178-0102.1961 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 BIGOT PHILIPPE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 905 à 906 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-179-0102.2049 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 GERARD CHRISTIAN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 907 à 909 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-180-0102.2054 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 POUSSIER ALAIN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 910 à 911 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-181-0102.2129 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 JEANNIN YVES Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 4 3 912 à 915 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-182-0102.2130 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 DES CHASSEURS DE LA LANDE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 5 3 916 à 920 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-183-0102.2132 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 SEPT FORGES Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9658 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 921 à 923 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-184-0102.2200 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 ACHARD DE LA VENTE REGIS Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 4 3 924 à 927 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-185-0102.2207 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 DAGUIER BERNARD Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 5 3 928 à 932 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-186-0102.2408 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 DE CHASSE DES EGRENNES Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 9 6 933 à 941 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-187-0102.2553 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 TAUPIN ERIC Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 942 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-188-0102.2647 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 CONEAU SEBASTIEN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 943 à 944 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-189-0102.2648 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 GRAND GIBIER Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 5 3 945 à 949 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-190-0102.2649 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 MERAY ERIC Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 950 à 951 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-191-0102.2650 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 PROVOT ELVIS Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 5 3 952 à 956 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-192-0102.2651 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 QUENTIN ROGER Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 6 4 957 à 962 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-193-0102.2706 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 LA ST HUBERT NORMANDE ET MANCELLE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 14 10 963 à 976 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-194-0102.2707 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 LENEVEU ANTHONY Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 4 3 977 à 980 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-195-0102.3523 27/05/2025 0102-ANDAINES 2 TRIPPIER DE LAGRANGE ARNAUD Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 981 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-196-0201.0008 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 COTREUIL FRANCOIS Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11501 Daim Chevreuil 5 3 982 à 986 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-197-0201.0012 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 D'ANSEMBOURG ANDREE Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8589 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9659 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 8 6 987 à 994 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-198-0201.0030 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 GROUPEMENT FORESTIER DE POUVRAI Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9660 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11502 Daim Chevreuil 8 6 995 à 1002 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-199-0201.0035 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 BEAUREPERE DANIEL Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 1003 à 1004 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-200-0201.0058 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 BONHOMME GERARD Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 1005 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-201-0201.0060 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 BIDAULT REGIS Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11503 Daim Chevreuil 7 5 1006 à 1012 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-202-0201.0062 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 COURGEOUT Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 12 9 1013 à 1024 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-203-0201.0071 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 GERMONT JEAN RICHARD Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 1025 à 1026 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-204-0201.0083 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 BOUCHER GERARD Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 1027 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-205-0201.0097 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 BOULAY CORENTIN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 1028 à 1029 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-206-0201.0110 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 BOURIC JEAN MAURICE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 1030 à 1031 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-207-0201.0115 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 TABUT JULIEN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9661 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11504 Daim Chevreuil 4 3 1032 à 1035 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-208-0201.0116 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 BOURDIN ANDRE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 1036 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-209-0201.0141 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 DE CAFFARELLI JEAN FRANCOIS Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8590 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9662 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11505 Daim Chevreuil 17 12 1037 à 1053 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-210-0201.0167 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 CHARDON ERIC Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9663 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11506 Daim Chevreuil 5 3 1054 à 1058 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-211-0201.0169 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 CHARPENTIER BERNARD Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11507 Daim Chevreuil 1 0 1059 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-212-0201.0184 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 CHEVALIER PIERRE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 1060 à 1062 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-213-0201.0187 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 CLEMENT CHARLES Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11508 Daim Chevreuil 5 3 1063 à 1067 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-214-0201.0197 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 DE COPPET ANNE VERONIQUE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 1068 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-215-0201.0207 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 COTREUIL JEAN MARIE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 9 6 1069 à 1077 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-216-0201.0208 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 COTREUIL JEROME Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 4 3 1078 à 1081 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-217-0201.0212 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 THEOTIME RENE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 1082 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-218-0201.0234 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 MULOT FABRICE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9664 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11509 Daim Chevreuil 5 3 1083 à 1087 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-219-0201.0249 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 DELOBEL FRANCOIS Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11510 Daim Chevreuil 5 3 1088 à 1092 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-220-0201.0268 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 FOUCAULT PIERRICK Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 1093 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-221-0201.0312 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 FERRE FRANCIS Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11511 Daim Chevreuil 2 1 1094 à 1095 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-222-0201.0324 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 FORTIN PIERRE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 1096 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-223-0201.0338 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 COULIMER Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 8 6 1097 à 1104 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-224-0201.0385 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 SALMON NICOLAS Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9665 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 5 3 1105 à 1109 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-225-0201.0412 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 GOURDEAU CHRISTIAN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 1110 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-226-0201.0462 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 HUAUME YVES Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8591 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 1111 à 1113 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-227-0201.0476 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 COTREUIL DENIS Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 6 4 1114 à 1119 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-228-0201.0489 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 JULIEN MARC Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 1120 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-229-0201.0493 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 DE KERMOYSAN YANNICK Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 4 3 1121 à 1124 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-230-0201.0511 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 LALANDE LEON Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11512 Daim Chevreuil 1 0 1125 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-231-0201.0530 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 LAVAGNINI JEAN CLAUDE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 1126 à 1127 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-232-0201.0565 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 GFM MONTGOUBERT Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8592 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9666 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11513 Daim Chevreuil 16 12 1128 à 1143 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-233-0201.0600 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 GOUSSIN BRUNO Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11514 Daim Chevreuil 5 3 1144 à 1148 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-234-0201.0604 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 LETOURNEUR GONTRAN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9667 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11515 Daim Chevreuil 3 2 1149 à 1151 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-235-0201.0608 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 GF DU BOIS DE CLINCHAMPS Cerf Elaphe Mâle 2 1 8593 à 8594 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9668 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11516 Daim Chevreuil 14 10 1152 à 1165 Chevreuil Femelle 14 10 1 à 14
2025-236-0201.0609 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 DE LEVIS DE MIREPOIX ELIANE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 6 4 1166 à 1171 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-237-0201.0621 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 DUPONT ERIC Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8595 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9669 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11517 Daim Chevreuil 7 5 1172 à 1178 Chevreuil Femelle
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2025-238-0201.0633 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 DUTEIL JEROME Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11518 Daim Chevreuil 1 0 1179 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-239-0201.0643 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 VIRROY MASSIT MARCEL Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 1180 à 1181 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-240-0201.0687 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 DE VILLEFRANCHE JACQUES Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8596 Daguet 1 0 9017 Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9670 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche 1 0 10652 Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 32 24 1182 à 1213 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-241-0201.0691 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 ONF BELLEME Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 2 1 11519 à 11520 Daim Chevreuil 130 97 1214 à 1343 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-242-0201.0709 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 PARIS ALAIN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11521 Daim Chevreuil 6 4 1344 à 1349 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-243-0201.0735 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 DE PONTBRIAND GILLES Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 1350 à 1352 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-244-0201.0741 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 DU POUGET FLORENT Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8597 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9671 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 6 4 1353 à 1358 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-245-0201.0742 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 GODET GUY Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8598 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11522 Daim Chevreuil 15 11 1359 à 1373 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-246-0201.0868 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 LEFEVRE CLAUDE Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8599 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 1374 à 1375 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-247-0201.0950 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 CHARTIER SERGE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 1376 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-248-0201.0954 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 BOUVIER JEAN MICHEL Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 1377 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-249-0201.0955 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 BUTANT XAVIER Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 1378 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-250-0201.0956 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 CARLIER ERICK Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 1379 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-251-0201.0958 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 GUILLIN GILLES Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 1380 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-252-0201.1116 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 GRANDIERE JEAN Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 1381 à 1382 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-253-0201.1117 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 HAMELIN JEAN MARIE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 1383 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-254-0201.1173 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 BOULAY YVES Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 1384 à 1386 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-255-0201.1178 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 BIGNON BENOIT Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11523 Daim Chevreuil 3 2 1387 à 1389 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-256-0201.1180 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 OLIVIER STEPHANE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 5 3 1390 à 1394 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-257-0201.1182 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 BOUCHEE BRUNO Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11524 Daim Chevreuil 4 3 1395 à 1398 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-258-0201.1185 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 ROSIER STEPHANE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 1399 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-259-0201.1255 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 DUVAL PHILIPPE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 1400 à 1401 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-260-0201.1279 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 PARIS JEAN Cerf Elaphe Mâle 1 0 8600 Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9672 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11525 Daim Chevreuil 10 7 1402 à 1411 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-261-0201.1358 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 GERAULT PIERRE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11526 Daim Chevreuil 4 3 1412 à 1415 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-262-0201.1360 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 GUILLIN PIERRE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 4 3 1416 à 1419 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-263-0201.1362 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 GUILLOUX CHRISTOPHE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 1420 à 1421 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-264-0201.1368 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 PILLIE SERGE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9673 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11527 Daim Chevreuil 5 3 1422 à 1426 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-265-0201.1371 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 VALLET DOMINIQUE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 1427 à 1429 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-266-0201.1374 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 YVER JEAN PIERRE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11528 Daim Chevreuil 7 5 1430 à 1436 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-267-0201.1377 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 PAILLEZ XAVIER Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 1437 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-268-0201.1378 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 BOULAY JEAN YVES Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9674 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 4 3 1438 à 1441 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-269-0201.1379 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 CHARPENTIER PATRICK Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle 1 0 9675 Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 1442 à 1444 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-270-0201.1381 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 DUBOS JOEL Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 1445 à 1446 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-271-0201.1390 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 BARON DANIEL Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11529 Daim Chevreuil 2 1 1447 à 1448 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-272-0201.1399 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 HERVE ANDRE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 1449 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-273-0201.1407 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 LEGENDRE SILVERE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 1450 à 1451 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-274-0201.1408 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 GOUYER SERGE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11530 Daim Chevreuil 2 1 1452 à 1453 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-275-0201.1410 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 MASSIE CHRISTOPHE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 1 0 1454 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-276-0201.1412 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 NARBONNE DIDIER Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 3 2 1455 à 1457 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-277-0201.1418 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 LECORPS LOIC Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 8 6 1458 à 1465 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-278-0201.1423 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 RIDET WILLAERT BRUNO Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié Daim Chevreuil 2 1 1466 à 1467 Chevreuil Femelle
2025-279-0201.1425 27/05/2025 0201-BELLEME 1 CHESNAY DOMINIQUE Cerf Elaphe Mâle Daguet Cerf Elaphe Femelle Jeune Cerf ou Jeune Biche Cerf Elaphe Indifférencié 1 0 11531 Daim Chevreuil 3 2 1468 à 1470 Chevreuil Femelle
